
 

CASS Gumnut Early Learning Centre _ Hurstville 

Summer Vacation Care Program (18 -22 December 2023 / 8 January - 2 February 2024) 

For enquiries or bookings, please contact our friendly team      (02) 9585 1621       HELC@cass.org.au 

 48 Queens Rd, Hurstville NSW 2220 

 

Week 1 

Monday 18 December 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 Wednesday 20 December 2023 Thursday 21 December 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 

Fun Games Day Construction Day Muru Mittigar Program 
(Incursion) 

Croot Park 
(Excursion) 

Christmas Celebration 

Engage in the three-legged 

race, the balloon transport 

challenge, and the classic egg 

and spoon race for some   

exciting fun! 

Put on your hard hat for a day of 

construction using recycled 

materials. 

Please bring any recyclables    

from your home. 

Enjoy immersive Aboriginal 

Cultural Enrichment Program. 
Excursion to the 

Croot Park! 

 
 

 

 

 

Depart: 9.30am / Return: 2.00pm 

Travel: Walking 

Get into the Christmas spirit 

with a day full of Christmas 

activities. Bake delicious 

Christmas treats. 

 

Week 2 

Monday 8 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024 Wednesday 10 January 2024 Thursday 11 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024 

Indigenous Weaving  
& Art Incursion 

Multicultural Cooking Community Garden Hurstville 
(Excursion) 

Dancing & Pilates Party Building & Construction 

Exploring the traditional 

knowledge of First Nation's 

skills in weaving, art, and 

craft. 

 

Experience a culinary journey with 

Chinese dumplings and Lasagne. 

 

Excursion to the 

Community Garden Hurstville! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Depart: 9.30 am /Return: 12.00 pm 

Travel: Walking 

Engage in a lively dancing 

workshop and a rejuvenating 

pilates session. 

Engaging in building and 

constructing their own 

designs using a variety of 

materials. 

 

 

mailto:HELC@cass.org.au


 

 

Week 3 

Monday 15 January 2024 Tuesday 16 January 2024 Wednesday 17 January 2024 Thursday 18 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 

Clay Day Movie Day (Excursion) Sports Day DIY Musical Instruments Colour Fun Day 
Let's dream big and craft 

something completely new! 

 

 

Let’s head to the cinema! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Depart : 9.30 am/ Return: 2.00pm 

Travel: Walking 
 

Compete in a jumping race, tackle 

the hurdles, and join in the relay for 

an action-packed event! 

 

Make DIY instruments, 

including the harmonica, 

drums, tambourine and 

xylophone! 

Create a rainbow coloured 

bottle, exploring watercolour 

painting and making your own 

rainbow. 

Week 4  

Monday 22 January 2024 Tuesday 23 January 2024 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Thursday 25 January 2024 Friday 26 January 2024 

Visiting Local Shops  
(Excursion) 

Nature Play, Australia Day 
Activities 

Powerhouse Museum 
(Excursion) 

Australia Day 
Celebration 

Public 
Holiday 

Let's take a stroll to the 

nearby shops and explore the 

variety of stores in our area. 

Depart: 9.45am /Return:12.00pm  

Travel: Walking 

Come and enjoy a day of nature!  

 

 

 

Plant your own mini pot plant to 

take home. 

Visiting 

Powerhouse Museum! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Depart: 9:30 pm / Return: 2:30 pm  

Travel: Train 
 

Pizza Party Day!  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

    Have pizzas for lunch and a 

day of outdoor fun games. 
 

 

 

 

 

Week 5 

Monday 29 January 2024 Tuesday 30 January 2024 Wednesday 31 January 2024 Thursday 1 February 2024 Friday 2 February 2024 

Water Splash Fun Day African Drum Beat Program 
(Incursion) 

A Minute Games Day Fancy Cup Cake Creation Disco Party 

Bring your swimming 

costumes and a change of 

clothes for a day packed with 

fun activities! 

 

Specializing in engaging, 

interactive African drumming 

experiences.  

 

Quick, one-minute, 

high-energy games to win and 

have fun! 

 

A variety of ingredients 

available to decorate your 

favorite cupcakes! 

 

Showcase your talents and 

explore creative dance 

movements. 

 


